
DATE	 SHIP

April
Wednesday, April 19	 Costa Deliziosa
Monday, April 24	 Ocean Explorer

May
Sunday, May 7	 Summit
Tuesday, May 23	 Summit			 
Tuesday, May 30	 Seven Seas Navigator

June
Thursday, June 1	 Seven Seas Navigator	
Friday, June 2	 Summit

July
Thursday, July 6	 Queen Mary II	
Thursday, July 27	 Caribbean Princess

August
Thursday, August 31	 Caribbean Princess

September
Tuesday, Sept. 5	 Seaborn Quest I
Thursday, Sept. 7	 Seaborn Quest II
Sunday, Sept. 10	 Emerald Princess
Monday, Sept. 11	 Norwegian Escape
Monday, Sept. 11	 Ocean Explorer
Wednesday, Sept. 13	 Amera
Thursday, Sept. 14	 Silver Shadow
Saturday, Sept. 16	 MS Vista
Sunday, Sept. 17	 Emerald Princess	
Sunday, Sept. 17	 Aurora
Monday, Sept. 18	 Seven Seas Mariner
Monday, Sept.18	 Norwegian Escape
Tuesday, Sept. 19	 MS Vista
Wednesday, Sept. 20	 Caribbean Princess
Saturday, Sept. 23	 Silver Cloud	
Sunday, Sept. 24	 Emerald Princess
Monday, Sept. 25	 Norwegian Escape
Monday, Sept. 25	 MSC Meraviglia
Tuesday, Sept. 26	 MSC Luxury
Thursday, Sept. 28	 MS Insignia
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DATE	 SHIP

October
Sunday, Oct. 1	 Emerald Princess
Monday, Oct. 2	 Norwegian Escape
Wednesday, Oct. 4	 Silver Shadow
Thursday, Oct. 5	 MSC Meraviglia
Friday, Oct. 6	 Silver Shadow
Saturday, Oct.7	 Viking Mars
Saturday, Oct.7 	 Spirit of Discovery	
Sunday, Oct.8	 Emerald Princess
Sunday, Oct. 8	 MS Seven Seas Mariner
Monday, Oct.9	 Norwegian Escape	
Tuesday, Oct.10	 Caribbean Princess
Tuesday, Oct.10	 Seven Seas Mariner
Wednesday, Oct.11	 Seaborn Quest
Thursday, Oct. 12	 Crystal Serenity
Friday, Oct.13	 Seaborn Quest
Saturday, Oct. 14	 MSC Luxury
Saturday, Oct. 14	 Crystal Serenity
Sunday, Oct.15	 Emerald Princess
Monday, Oct. 16	 Norwegian Escape
Monday, Oct. 16	 MSC Meraviglia
Wednesday, Oct. 18	 Europa	
Thursday, Oct. 19	 Europa II
Saturday, Oct.21	 Viking Star
Sunday, Oct. 22	 Emerald Princess
Monday, Oct. 23	 Ocean Navigator
Tuesday, Oct. 24	 Silver Shadow
Wednesday, Oct. 25	 Marella Discovery
Thursday, October 26	 Caribbean Princess
Thursday, October 26	 Silver Shadow
Saturday, Oct. 28	 Crystal Serenity
Sunday, Oct.29	 Emerald Princess
Sunday, Oct. 29 	 Artania
Monday, Oct.30	 Seven Seas Mariner	


